Ta
bl
e
of
 C
on
te
nt

SS Stainless Steel
Available Material (see page 275)
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Thickness may be changed to accommodate your
requirements,  add to part number.
EXAMPLE:  903000-B-9 (T = .250)
903000
Basic
Part
Number
9
Finish:
See page
277
-B
Material:
See chart
-
244-254 NUTS&BUSHINGS  11/6/07  11:36 AM  Page 244
245
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
www.accuratescrew.com NUTS & BUSHINGS
KNURLED THUMB NUTS
67300 2-56 1/4 1/8 1/4 1/8 3/16
67302 4-40 5/16 1/8 1/4 1/8 1/4
67304 6-32 3/8 1/8 9/32 5/32 11/32
67306 8-32 7/16 1/8 9/32 5/32 3/8
67308 10-24 1/2 5/32 11/32 3/16 13/32
67310 10-32 1/2 5/32 11/32 3/16 13/32
67312 1/4-20 9/16 5/32 3/8 7/32 15/32
67314 5/16-18 5/8 3/16 13/32 7/32 17/32
67316 3/8-16 3/4 7/32 15/32 1/4 5/8
Basic Part
Number
Thread
A
+.020
-.000
B
± .015
C
Ref.
D
± .010
E
± .031A
1/64 x 45°
Chamfer
B
D
C
E
A
1/64 x 45°
Chamfer
B
D
C
E
HEX THUMB NUTS
For parts not listed, contact sales office.
A Aluminum
B Brass
S Steel
SS Stainless Steel
Available Material (see page 275)
67318 2-56 1/4 1/8 1/4 1/8 3/16
67320 4-40 5/16 1/8 1/4 1/8 1/4
67322 6-32 3/8 1/8 9/32 5/32 11/32
67324 8-32 7/16 1/8 9/32 5/32 3/8
67326 10-24 1/2 5/32 11/32 3/16 13/32
67328 10-32 1/2 5/32 11/32 3/16 13/32

Available Material
BLIND NUTS
ORDER EXAMPLE:
301019
Basic
Part Number
4-40
Thread
-A
Material:
See chart
-
244-254 NUTS&BUSHINGS  11/6/07  11:36 AM  Page 248
249
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
www.accuratescrew.com NUTS & BUSHINGS
KNURLED PHENOLIC HAND SCREWS & NUTS
101010 8-32 –
101012 10-32 –
101014 1/4-20 –
101016 – 8-32x1/2
101018 – 8-32x3/4
101020 – 8-32x1
101022 – 10-32x3/4
101024 – 10-32x1
101026 – 1/4-20x3/4
101028 – 1/4-20x1
101030 10-32 –
101032 1/4-20 –
101034 – 10-32x1/2
101036 – 10-32x3/4
101038 – 10-32x1
101040 – 1/4-20x1/2
101042 – 1/4-20x3/4
101044 – 1/4-20x1
101046 – 1/4-20x1-1/2
101048 10-32 –
101050 1/4-20 –
101052 5/16-18 –
101054 3/8-16 –
101056 – 1/4-20x1/2
101058 – 1/4-20x3/4
101060 – 1/4-20x1
101062 – 1/4-20x1-1/2
101064 – 5/16-18x3/4
101066 – 5/16-18x1
101068 – 5/16-18x1-1/2
101070 – 5/16-18x2
101072 – 3/8-16x1
101074 – 3/8-16x1-1/2
101076 – 3/8-16x2
101078 1/4-20 –
101080 5-16-18 –
101082 3/8-16 –
101084 – 1/4-20x1/2
101086 – 1/4-20x3/4
101088 – 1/4-20x1
101090 – 1/4-20x1-1/2
101092 – 5/16-18x3/4
101093 – 5/16-18x1
101094 – 5/16-18x1-1/2
101095 – 5/16-18x2
101096 – 3/8-16x1
101097 – 3/8-16x1-1/2
101098 – 3/8-16x2
3/4
fig.
III
1/4 9/32 5/8
1
fig.

Number
Material Finish
ORDER EXAMPLE:
EXAMPLE FOR NYLON & DELRIN PARTS:
17200-N-2         BLACK
Choose color from chart, otherwise Natural is provided.
If any one dimension or tolerance change is required,
add to part number. EXAMPLE: 17200-A-1 (A=.080)
17200
Basic
Part Number
1
Finish:
See page 277
-A
Material:
See chart
-
244-254 NUTS&BUSHINGS  11/6/07  11:36 AM  Page 250
251
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
www.accuratescrew.com NUTS & BUSHINGS
Available Material (see page 275)
B
A
C
D
E
A Aluminum Ph Phenolic (Paper)
B Brass Phl Phenolic (Linen)
C Copper L   Polycarbonate(Lexan)
S Steel PA A.B.S.
SS Stainless Steel PP P.V.C.
N Nylon T Teflon
D Delrin F Fiber
8 .190 .371 .578 .303 .038 17351
.192 .375 .625 .377 .070 17353
.195 .250 .550 .062 .031 17355
.195 .300 .500 .406 .093 17357
.196 .300 .583 .156 .125 17359
.196 .300 .500 .375 .125 17361
.196 .312 .500 .171 .046 17363
.196 .343 .500 .406 .187 17365
.197 .296 .500 .125 .125 17367
.197 .681 .781 .125 .062 17369
.200 .250 .437 .187 .062 17232
10 .200 .250 .437 .250 .062 17234
.200 .250 .437 .312 .062 17236
.200 .250 .437 .375 .062 17238
.200 .250 .437 .437 .062 17240
.200 .250 .437 .500 .062 17242
.200 .300 .562 .260 .120 17371
.200 .312 .500 .187 .062 17373
.201 .437 1.000 .250 .187 17375
.203 .312 .437 .038 .093 17377
.203 .531 .625 .500 .125 17379
.210 .343 .625 .140 .062 17381
.218 .359 .555 .530 .103 17383
.218 .359 .484 .172 .062 17385
.219 .315 .562 .141 .078 17387
.222 .697 .750 .250 .187 17389
12 .234 .353 .656 .178 .103 17391
.235 .355 .650 .171 .109 17393
.237 .312 .500 .300 .062 17395
.238 .375 .500 .125 .125 17397
.240 .359 .665 .115 .109 17399
.250 .296 .395 .178 .040 17401
.250 .312 .500 .344 .156 17403
.250 .359 .500 .093 .062 17405
14 .250 .370 .710 .150 .053 17407
.250 .375 .500 .375 .234 17409
.250 .437 1.000 .500 .250 17411

Number
Material Finish
ORDER EXAMPLE:
EXAMPLE FOR NYLON & DELRIN PARTS:
17351-N-2         BLACK
Choose color from chart, otherwise Natural is provided.
If any one dimension or tolerance change is required,
add to part number. EXAMPLE: 17351-A-1 (A=.080)
17351
Basic
Part Number
1
Finish:
See page 277
-A
Material:
See chart
-
N
U
T
S
 &
B
U
S
H
IN
G
S
244-254 NUTS&BUSHINGS  11/6/07  11:36 AM  Page 251
252
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
www.accuratescrew.comNUTS & BUSHINGS
N
U
T
S
 &
B
U
S
H
IN
G
S
Available Material (see page 275)
B
A
C
D
E
A Aluminum Ph Phenolic (Paper)
B Brass Phl Phenolic (Linen)
C Copper L   Polycarbonate(Lexan)
S Steel PA A.B.S.
SS Stainless Steel PP P.V.C.
N Nylon T Teflon
D Delrin F Fiber
.255 .311 .437 .072 .062 17421
.255 .312 .625 .203 .031 17423
.255 .320 .625 .109 .031 17425
.255 .370 1.250 .062 .062 17427
.255 .375 .635 .212 .062 17429
.255 .377 .500 .687 .062 17431
.255 .386 .718 .140 .156 17433
.255 .490 .750 .110 .090 17435
.256 .375 .750 .682 .062 17437
.256 .380 .500 .437 .062 17439
.258 .317 .562 .313 .062 17441
.260 .312 .500 .187 .062 17244
.260 .312 .500 .250 .062 17246

Number
Material Finish
ORDER EXAMPLE:
EXAMPLE FOR NYLON & DELRIN PARTS:
17421-N-2         BLACK
Choose color from chart, otherwise Natural is provided.
If any one dimension or tolerance change is required,
add to part number. EXAMPLE: 17421-A-1 (A=.080)
17421
Basic
Part Number
1
Finish:
See page 277
-A
Material:
See chart
-
244-254 NUTS&BUSHINGS  11/6/07  11:36 AM  Page 252
253
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
www.accuratescrew.com NUTS & BUSHINGS
Available Material (see page 275)
B
A
C
D
E
A Aluminum Ph Phenolic (Paper)
B Brass Phl Phenolic (Linen)
C Copper L   Polycarbonate(Lexan)
S Steel PA A.B.S.
SS Stainless Steel PP P.V.C.
N Nylon T Teflon
D Delrin F Fiber
.318 .437 .625 .500 .062 17487
.318 .437 .625 .503 .075 17489
.390 .320 .750 .406 .125 17491
.320 .437 .625 .250 .062 17493
.321 .470 .625 .312 .062 17495
.323 .370 .437 .062 .050 17497
.323 .370 .437 .137 .050 17499
.325 .437 .625 .531 .093 17501
.332 .443 .625 .750 .093 17503
.332 .450 .750 .125 .062 17505
.335 .617 .870 .490 .130 17260
.337 .462 .625 .562 .062 17507
.350 .375 .500 .343 .265 17509
.365 .685 1.238 .185 .310 17262
.370 .906 1.000 .375 .062 17511
.375 .500 .555 .100 .060 17264
.375 .430 .500 .220 .030 17266
5/16 .375 .493 .755 .030 .125 17268
.375 .490 .755 1.010 .130 17270
.375 .490 .995 .050 .175 17272
.375 .430 .695 .375 .062 17513
.375 .437 .625 .062 .031 17515
.375 .468 .687 .093 .078 17517
.375 .468 .687 .188 .062 17519
.375 .496 .750 .242 .070 17521
.375 .500 .625 .060 .133 17523
.375 .500 .625 .133 .060 17525
.375 .500 .625 .253 .062 17527
.375 .500 .750 .156 .312 17529
.375 .500 .750 .438 .062 17531
.375 .500 .750 .190 .065 17533
.375 .500 1.125 .190 .500 17535
.375 .500 .745 .750 .062 17537
.375 .500 .734 .625 .312 17539
.375 .500 .734 .625 .312 17541
.380 .500 .750 .296 .078 17543
.380 .500 .625 .515 .031 17545

Number
Material Finish
ORDER EXAMPLE:
EXAMPLE FOR NYLON & DELRIN PARTS:
17487-N-2         BLACK
Choose color from chart, otherwise Natural is provided.
If any one dimension or tolerance change is required,
add to part number. EXAMPLE: 17487-A-1 (A=.080)
17487
Basic
Part Number
1
Finish:
See page 277
-A
Material:
See chart
-
N
U
T
S
 &
B
U
S
H
IN
G
S
244-254 NUTS&BUSHINGS  11/6/07  11:36 AM  Page 253
254
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
www.accuratescrew.comNUTS & BUSHINGS
N
U
T
S
 &
B
U
S
H
IN
G
S
Available Material (see page 275)
B
A
C
D
E
A Aluminum Ph Phenolic (Paper)
B Brass Phl Phenolic (Linen)
C Copper L   Polycarbonate(Lexan)
S Steel PA A.B.S.
SS Stainless Steel PP P.V.C.
N Nylon T Teflon
D Delrin F Fiber
.382 .500 1.000 .500 .062 17555
.382 .531 .656 .671 .109 17557
.385 .500 .750 .065 .185 17274
.385 .505 .625 .562 .187 17559
.385 .570 .750 .539 .086 17561
.385 .625 .750 .500 .093 17563
.390 .515 .640 .750 .062 17565
.392 .510 .637 .309 .062 17567
3/8
.400 .500 .750 .090 .130 17276
.406 .690 .750 .312 .125 17569
.415 .560 .750 .550 .080 17278
.415 .625 .703 2.000 .062 17571